Series LDP Diode-Pumped Nd:YAG Lasers
Lee Laser introduces the Series LDP, Diode-Pumped CW and Q-switched Nd:YAG Lasers as
a complement to the lamp-pumped Series 800 Nd:YAG Lasers.  Designed with the same
industrial-grade ruggedness as our highly successful Series 700 and Series 800 CW
(continuous-wave) and Q-switched Nd:YAG Lasers, the new Series LDP brings Lee Laser
performance reliability to diode-pumped Nd:YAG laser technology.
Optical "Pumping" with Laser Diodes
The Series LDP lasers use solid-state laser diodes rather than an arc lamp as the optical
pump source for the Nd:YAG laser rod.  Unlike the krypton arc lamps that emit a broad
spectrum of light, much of it in the form of unusable infrared (heat), the emission spectrum of
the laser diodes is exactly matched with the absorption spectrum of the neodymium ions that
are suspended in the YAG rod.  This means that the optical "pump" efficiency of the Series
LDP lasers is much greater than the lamp-pumped Series 800 lasers.
For example, to achieve the 50-Watt output from the Model LDP-50MQ, electrical power to the
laser diodes is less than 400 Watts.  The Model 850MQ, lamp-pumped Nd:YAG laser,
requires more than 2.5 kW of arc lamp power to produce 50 Watts.  The laser diodes inside
the Model LDP-100MQ consume less than 800 Watts compared with 4.0 kW for the 8100MQ
laser.  The electrical power to cool the diode-pumped YAG lasers is equally thrifty.  Consider

throughput.
2
Twenty-six Series LDP lasers are now available, eight of which are frequency doubled.  Eight
lasers are designed for TEMoo-mode operation.
Model
Wavelength
Mode
CW
Power
Q-switched
Avg. Power*
Beam
Diameter
Beam
Divergence
LDP-10T 1064 nm TEMoo 10 Watts  .9 mm 2.0 mr
LDP-10TQ 1064 nm TEMoo 10 Watts 6 Watts .9 mm 2.0 mr
LDP-15T 1064 nm TEMoo 15 Watts  1.0 mm 2.0 mr
LDP-15TQ 1064 nm TEMoo 15 Watts 12 Watts 1.0 mm 2.0 mr
LDP-100TQ 1064 nm TEMoo 18 Watts 15 Watts 1.0 mm 1.6 mr
LDP-20M 1064 nm Multi 20 Watts  <2.0 mm 4 mr
LDP-20MQ 1064 nm Multi 20 Watts 14 Watts <2.0 mm 4 mr
LDP-50M 1064 nm Multi 50 Watts  <2.0 mm 6 mr
LDP-50MQ 1064 nm Multi 50 Watts 35 Watts <2.0 mm 6 mr
LDP-100M 1064 nm Multi 100 Watts  <2.0 mm 6 mr
LDP-100MQ 1064 nm Multi 100 Watts 70 Watts <2.0 mm 6 mr
LDP-200M 1064 nm Multi 200 Watts  2.0 mm 6 mr
LDP-200MQ 1064 nm Multi 200 Watts 140 Watts 2.0 mm 10 mr
LDP-300M 1064 nm Multi 300 Watts  2.5 mm 14 mr
LDP-300MQ 1064 nm Multi 300 Watts 225 Watts 2.5 mm 14 mr
# MHR-800MQ
1064 nm Multi 800 Watts 660 Watts 3.7 mm 12 mr
+ R-650MQ 1064 nm Multi
+ R-450MQ 1064 nm Multi
LDP-10TQG 532 nm TEMoo  3 Watts 1.0 mm 1 mr
LDP-15TQG 532 nm Low-order  8 Watts 1.0 mm 2.0 mr
LDP-100TQG 532 nm TEMoo  12 Watts 1.0 mm 1.5 mr
LDP-20MQG 532 nm Multi  10 Watts <2.0 mm 3 mr
LDP-50MQG 532 nm Multi  25 Watts <2.0 mm 4 mr
LDP-100MQG
532 nm Multi  50 Watts <2.0 mm 4 mr
LDP-200MQG